
DewartLivestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, June 1
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 165. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
Steers: Couple Low Choice at65.00,
Qood, individual at 66.75; few
Choice holsteins 57.75-61.25, few

Good 54.50-56.75, few Standard
52.00-55.00. Good si. heifer, in-
dividual 58.50. Breaking Utility &

Commercial si. cows 44.00-47.50,
couple 49.25, Cutter & Boning
Utility 42.00-46.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 38.00-41.75, Shells down to
34.00. Good si. bullock, individual
61.00. Few Yield Grade No. 1,1100-
2200 lbs. si. bulls 52.00-58.75.

Feeder Cattle: Few Large Frame
No. 1,300800lbs. steers65.50-72.00.
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,350-
700 lbs. heifers55.00-70.00.

CALVES 191. Few Choice
vealers 98.00-122.00, few Good
90.00- Standard & Good 70-90
lbs. 79.00-94.00, Utility 50-80 lbs.
45.00- Farm Calves; Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 100.00-140.00,
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HOOBER EQUIPMENT, INC.
Middletown, DE
(302) 378-9555

The
TWO LOCATIONS
Saving Place

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY
Via UPS - PPSH - BUS - AIR FREIGHT, ETC.

Salute To The Dairy Families
NuPulse is more than justa milking machine...
NuPulse is a complete lineofDairy
Equipment including the NuWash
series ofAutomatic Pipeline Washers.
Some of the Features of the NuWash Washers are:

1 Adjustable cycles
2 Automatic sanitize option
3 Water and Electrical Separate
4 Direct chemical feed option
Let us prove it to you! Call today. You be the judge

For more information, contact your local dealer or
NuPulse, Inc.

Why pay more—it’s Time for a Change...
a Change for the Better.

ft Nu Pulse, Inc.
M\ T 908 Stewart Street, Madison, Wl 53713 USA 608/274-2722

DIST. SALES MGR.
■ dairy! bob abbott
t moruM I Cabot Plains Rd.

Cabot, VT 05647
607/563-2435

DAIRYLAND SALES &

SERVICE
RD 3, Box 43

Troy, PA 16947
(3 miles W. of Troy onRt. 6)

717/297-4128

PENN YORK
REFRIGERATION

ASHBY
FARM SERVICE

RDSBoxIA
Harrisburg, VA 22801

703/434-9943

FISHER &

THOMPSON
127NewportRoad
Leola, PA 17540

717/656-3307

RD1,80x390
Knoxville, PA 16928 '

814/326-4496

LUCASBARN
EQUIPMENT
RD2, Box 339 D

Bellefonte, PA 16823
814/383-2806

STINER’S
REFRIGERATION

25 CrooksTerrace
Canton, PA 17724

717/673-8351

CRIDER DAIRY
EQUIPMENT

8933Rowe Run Road
Shippensburg, PA 17257

717/532-2196FANCY FURROW FARMS
AG EQUIP. INC. SCHMIDT’S
RDl.Uhlerßd. EQUIPMENT
Easton, PA 18042 RD 2,Box 122

For 24 Hour Service Call Hawley, PA 18428
213/252-8828 717/253-3048

ZIMMERMAN’S
SALES & SERVICE HENRY JAQUITH

2440 St.-Rt. 7 RD 1,Box 325
Columbiana, OH 44408 Spring Creek, PA 15436

216/482-5190 814/664-2397 v

LancaMdrTarmto*, Saturday, tWi« 8; 1987*15
mostly 110.00-130, Holstein Heifers
90-125 lbs. 93.00-125.00.

HOGS 69. Few Lots US No. 2-3
210-255 lbs. barrows and gilts 57.80-
58.00, lots 3-4 275 lbs. 48.20. US No.
1-3 300-525 lbs. sows 42.75-44.50.
FewBoars 38.00-42.50.

FEEDER PIGS 61. Couple Lots
US 1-3 20 lbs. feeder pigs
40.00&41.00, few lots 50-75 lbs. 49.00-
60.00- allper head.

SHEEP 22. Choice 60-100 lbs.
spring si. lambs 80.00-90.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 21.00-30.00.

GOATS 0. No Market Test.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, June 2,1987

Report suppliedby auction

Lambs: 103 hd. Prices 3.004.00
lower. High Choice 80-115 lb. 83.00
86.00; Good and Low Choice 75.00
82.00; Feeders 30-70 lb. 70.0080.00;
Few 25-40 lb. 80.00110.00. Sheep: 32
hd. 1001501b. 26.0043.00,1502501b.
20.0028.00. Goats: 33 hd. Large
Mature 50.00-69.00; Medium 35.00
50.00; Fleshy Kids 35.0043.00;
Small 20.00-30.00. Pigs and Shoats;
70 hd. Good Demand. By The Head
15-30 lb. 28.0039.00; 3040 lb. 39.00
53.00 ; 6090 lb. 48.0053.00. By the
Lb.: Few 100170 lb. 52.0057.00; Lt.
Boars 265-400 lb. 38.0043.50.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, June3

Report supplied byAuctionSLAUGHTER: $l-2 lower.
Utility 43.00-46.00; Canners 40.00-
43.00; Shelly 39.00 down. Bulls;
Good Medium Wgths. to 57.00; Fat
Beef Type 48.00-53.50. Fed Steers;
Few Good 1000-1250 lb. 57.00-63,00.
Fed Heifers: 1 Choice 60.00. Veal
Calves; Larger Run. Good 140-250
lb. 70.00-78.00; Standard 60.00-
70.00; Killers Bo-100 lbs. 85.00-94.00;
Weak/Rough 60-80 lb. 70.0083.00.
Farm Calves: few Beef XBulls 115
lb. 104.00-108.00. Holstein Bulls:
100-125 lb. 110.00-122.50; 85-95 lb.
95.00-118.00. Holstein Heifers; 100-
115 lb. 100.00-104.00. Butcher
Hogs; 60 hd. 1.50 higher! US 1&3

lb. 56.50-58.00 ; 2&3 54.75-
55.25; 240-260 lb. 1-357.00-57.75; 195-
210 lb. 50.00-53.50. Sows 13: Over
500 lb. 3.00 lower. 375-600 lb. 43.00-
45.50; 2-3 40.0041.00. Boars 4; $2
higher. 400630 lb. 39.5040.25.

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers: $3
lower. Choice to Prime 72.0075.00;
Good to Choice 64.00-71.00;
Medium 58.00-63.00. Heifers: Good
54.0057.00; Medium 49.0053.00.
Cows |1.50 lower. High Yield 47.00
48.75; Average 42.0046.00; Big
Middle 38.0042.00; Fatty Herf.
39.00:43.00; Shelly 40.00 down. Fat
Bulls: 81.50 higher; Good 55.00
58.00; Medium 50.00-54.00. Veal
Calves; Choice Heavyweights to
89.00; Good 75.00-85.00; Medium
65.0074.00; FarmHfrs. 93.0097.00;
Farm Bulls 110.00127.00; Light
Calves 84.0095.00; Weak Calves
83.00 down. Lambs few offered.
Good 80.0082.00; Medium 78.00
80.00.

STOCKER: Mostly steady. Good
65.00- Medium 59.00-64.00;
Culls 58.00 down. Steers: 600-850
lbs. Good 63.0068.00; Medium 62.00
down. Heifers (all weights) Choice
64.00- Good 59.00-63.00;
Medium 53.00-58.00. Dairy Cows
$385.004600.00. Springing Heifers
$600.00-1785.00. Pigs, Hd. $2
higher; 20-35 lbs. 34.0048.00; 65-100
lbs. 48.0060.00. Shoats by lb. 110-
180 lbs. 43.00-54.00; Light Boars
170-245 lb. 38.0047.00. Slaughter
Hogs 1.50 higher 225-255 lbs. 57.50-
58.25 ; 270-280 lbs. 54.5055.50. Sows
2.00 lower 400675 lbs. 41.25-44.25;
Heavy Boars 37.50-39.25. Bulls;
Good 58.0064.00; Medium 54.00-
57.00. Dairy Bull $760.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 50 hd. Steers:
Few offered. Few Good 500-650 lb.
62.00-68.50 ; 700-900 lb. 54.0045.50.
Heifers: |3 higher. 300500 lb.
Choice 65.00-69.00; Good 60.00
65.00 ; 500700 lb. Good 52.00-58.50;
700950 lb. Good 48.00-57.00; Thin
42.0048.00. Bulls 300500 lb. Good
66.0073.00; 500700 lb. 54.0059.00;
700900 lb. 50.0057.00, 1 at 46.00.

1111 MONTEREY SHOP
• OVERHEAD GARAGE DOORS
• DISTRIBUTOR & INSTALLATION
196 MONTEREY ROAD (717) 656-0513
BIRD-IN-HAND, BETWEEN 6:30 to
PA 17505 7:00 A.M.

Ephraim Stoltzfus -Proprietor

5 SPECIAL NOTICE |
I Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. f
| 10milesEast ofLancaster, Rt. 30. I
I Send your hogs to us. We have a good »

I demand for hogs. Every Saturday at 9 I
I a.m. |
I L. Robert Frame, Manager I

1

Money Markets or
Certificates of
Deposit coming S<Oyr

David W Hirneisen, CLU, ChFC K X' IKII

due? Where will
you Re-Invest?

Do you want to get a better interest rate and
Not Have To Pay Current Income Tax on the
earnings 7 We have a Tax Deferred Annuity that
you should know more about and is currently
paying B'/*%!

You may also want to know about a new,
Universal Life Plan that currently earns 9.6%
interest, tax deferred

Call today, and ask me Your financial security is
my full time concern

DAVID W. HIRNEISEN, CLU, ChFC

BNew York Life Insurance
124 S W«t Mam St. P O Box 217

Ephrata PA 17522
Bus. (717) 733-3694

Lilt. Haaltfi. Group Insurance,
Annuities. Petition Plant


